
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 9 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

70058587 5PSSDB 20.04 4.30 86.17

70058608 P14 - (91053) Jordan Ranch Sec 43 WSD&P 7PSSDB 19.98 4.30 85.91

70058627 P14 - (93957) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 5PSSDB 20.05 4.30 86.22

70058649 P14 - (30429) WHCRWA 42" WATERLINE-LAKESIDE FOREST 5PSSDB 20.10 5.70 114.57

70058666 P14 - (98439) TAMARRON PARKWAY PHASE 5 5PSSDB 19.98 3.95 78.92

70058684 P14 - (93957) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 5PSSDB 20.02 4.30 86.09

70058712 P14 - (93957) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 7PSSDB 20.10 4.30 86.43

70058749 P14 - (89243) Marvest Green Sec 44, 46 & 47 WSDP 5PSSDB 20.04 4.30 86.17

70058778 5PSSDB 20.08 4.70 94.38

804.86

5% -40.24

SUBTOTAL 764.62

-$185.25

TOTAL $579.37

Settlement
of payment

Walter Pena Escalona 2/24/2024

R001809

1068

D85

Pugmill - Order

P14 - (93957) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49

P14 - (81346) Indigo Sec 1 WSD & Paving

Fuel


	02-16-2024 to 02-22-2024



